NEW 02
Meaning of life service specifications Lx, By, Cz, LxFy
LxBy  LxBy stands for rated life time as well as nominal life time of a LED.
Lx  Value Lx, with x in %, indicates how many percent of the rated
  luminous flux is still available after indicated elapsed time. Total
  failures of luminaires will not be considered, but single LED failures
  will. With the LEDs used by SILL the figure is almost 0.
By   The value By characterizes the amount of luminaires in regards to

10
0
160
Ø 9
0 -
 Ø 1
70
110
60
 For 49S, 49M and 49L:
- Column clamp for various column diameters
 (Example: 8 555 002 00&MAST-115-120
 120 (means for column diameters 115 to 120 mm))
 8 555 002 00
 Variants
- &MAST-55-60  for column diameters 55-60 mm
- &MAST-60-89   for column diameters 60-89 mm
- &MAST-85-92   for column diameters 85-92 mm
- &MAST-115-120      for column diameters 115-120 mm
- &MAST-150-170   for column diameters 150-170 mm
- Column clamp for various column diameters
 (Example: 8 561 002 00&MAST108
 means for column diameter 108 mm)
 8 561 002 00
 Variants
- &MAST80      for column diameters 80 mm
- &MAST90   for column diameters 90 mm
- &MAST100  for column diameters 100 mm
- &MAST108    for column diameters 108 mm
- &MAST120  for column diameters 120 mm
- &MAST140   for column diameters 140 mm
- &MAST160     for column diameters 160 mm
- &MAST170       for column diameters 170 mm
49  MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
25
26
2727